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Menston Methodist Tennis Club
Men’s Singles Champions

X,

1958
1959
1960
1961
1963
1964
1965
1966
1968
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987

Godfrey Wilson
Norman Atkinson
John Longbottom
John Longbottom
John Longbottom
John Longbottom
Malcolm Pedley
Malcolm Pedley
Leslie Pitts

Paul Burnett
John Benvie
John Benvie

Paul Burnett

Paul Burnett

Paul Burnett

Paul Burnett

Ian Pitts

Stephen Normandale
Kevin Gaunt
Michael Pratt
Kevin Gaunt
David Baker
David Baker
Michael Pratt
David Baker
Michael Pratt
Michael Pratt

1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016

Michael Pratt
Michael Pratt
Michael Pratt
Michael Pratt
David Pringle
Michael Pratt
Richard Wood
Simon Ledbetter
David Pringle
Matthew Shepherd
Richard Vint
Matthew Shepherd
Simon Ledbetter
No tournament
Steve Gaunt

Steve Gaunt

Steve Gaunt

Jake Hutton

Jake Hutton

Steve Gaunt

Ryan Gaunt

Ryan Gaunt

Ryan Gaunt

Ryan Gaunt
Michael Rhodes
Michael Rhodes
Graham West

No tournament
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Menston Methodist Tennis Club
Ladies’ Singles Champions

X,

1964
1965
1966
1968
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987

Ursula Laycock

Ursula Turner
Ursula Turner

Dorothy Longbottom
Dorothy Longbottom
Dorothy Longbottom
Dorothy Longbottom
Dorothy Longbottom
Dorothy Longbottom
Dorothy Longbottom

Barbara Down

Margaret Normandale

Margaret Pitts
Margaret Pitts
Margaret Pitts
Margaret Pitts
Ruth Pringle
Margaret Pitts
Margaret Pitts
Margaret Pitts
Margaret Pitts
Margaret Pitts
Ruth Pringle
Jane Parker
Jane Parker
Jane Parker
Jane Parker

1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016

Ruth Pringle
Ruth Pringle
Mary Wood
Mary Wood
Mary Wood
Mary Wood
Ruth Pringle
Ruth Pringle
Ruth Pringle
Ruth Pringle
Sue White
Marion Smith
Jalna Jenkins
Jalna Jenkins
Jalna Jenkins
Jalna Jenkins
Jalna Jenkins
Jalna Jenkins
Ruth Barok
No tournament
Jalna Jenkins
No tournament
No tournament
No tournament
No tournament
No tournament
No tournament
No tournament
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Menston Methodist Tennis Club
Men’s Doubles Champions

1988
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014

Paul Burnett
Paul Burnett
David Brown
Michael Pratt
Michael Pratt
Michael Pratt
Steve Feathers
Michael Pratt
Michael Pratt
Michael Pratt
Michael Pratt
Michael Pratt
David Pringle
Fred Shepherd
Alan Lumsden
Alan Lumsden
Alan Lumsden
Simon Ledbetter
Matthew Shepherd
Phil Jenkins

No tournament
Steve Gaunt
Steve Gaunt
Michael Rhodes
Steve Gaunt
Steve Gaunt
Jake Hutton
Steve Gaunt
Ryan Gaunt
Michael Rhodes
Ryan Gaunt
Simon Capstick
Michael Rhodes
Steve Gaunt

No tournament
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Michael Brough
David Baker
Tim White
Philip Jenkins
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Philip Jenkins

Brian Pitts

Brian Pitts %

Simon Ledbetter
David Brown
Richard Foxton
Fred Shepherd
Fred Shepherd
Simon Ledbetter
Neil Medley
Simon Ledbetter
Gordon Vint
Gordon Vint
Duncan Walls
Duncan Walls
Duncan Walls

Neville Colley
John Ledbetter
Jeremy Baraclough
Kevin Rhodes
Philip Naylor
Ryan Gaunt
Michael Richmond
Philip Naylor
Philip Naylor
Philip Naylor
Philip Naylor
Derek Whiteley
Graham West
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Menston Methodist Tennis Club
Ladies’ Doubles Champions

1982 Margaret Pitts
1983 Margaret Pitts
1984 Betty Colley
1985 Susan Jenkins
1986 Peggy Burnett
1987 Jane Parker
1988 Jane Parker
1989 D1 Ledbetter
1990 D1 Ledbetter
1991 D1 Ledbetter
1992 Ruth Pringle
1993 Ruth Pringle
1994 Betty Colley
1995 Ruth Pringle
1996 Joyce Pitts
1998 Ruth Pringle
1999 Ruth Pringle
2000 Di Ledbetter
2001 Dorothy Longbottom
2002 Marion Smith
2003 Betty Colley
2004 Val Fletcher
2005 Mary Plummer
2006 Joyce Pitts
2007 Mary Plummer
2008 Sue White
2009 Mary Plummer
2010 Jalna Jenkins
2011 Jalna Jenkins
2012 Jalna Jenkins
2013 Mary Plummer
2014 Cath Britton
Jalna Jenkins
No tournament
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Susan Pringle
Doris Holmes
Joyce Pitts
Jane Parker
Sue White
Joyce Pitts
Sue White
Peggy Burnett
Ruth Pringle
Ruth Pringle
Joyce Pitts
Jane Pratt
Mary Wood
Lorraine Shepherd
Lorraine Shepherd
Jane Medley

Betty Colley

Jalna Jenkins

Nikki Littlewood
Jalna Jenkins

Jalna Jenkins
Dorothy Longbottom
Jalna Jenkins

Jalna Jenkins
Dorothy Longbottom
Dorothy Longbottom
Ruth Pringle

Ruth Gaunt
Lorraine Llewellyn
Ruth Pringle
Lorraine Llewellyn
Lorraine Llewellyn
Lorraine Llewellyn
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Menston Methodist Tennis Club
Mixed Doubles Champions

1935
1936
1937
1938
1939
1940
1941
1942
1943
1944
1945
1946
1947
1948
1949
1950
1951
1952
1953
1954
1955
1956
1957
1958
1959
1960
1961
1962
1963

D

Norman Atkinson
Norman Atkinson
Ronnie Colley
Norman Atkinson
Norman Atkinson
William Normandale
Maurice Baker
Cyril Jordon

Leslie Pitts

Leslie Pitts

Rex Powell
Norman Atkinson
Norman Atkinson
Rex Powell

Leslie Pitts

Duncan Saunders
Peter Stephenson
Rex Powell

Peter Normandale
Tony Stephenson
Godfrey Wilson
Tony Stephenson
Tony Stephenson
Norman Atkinson
Norman Atkinson
John Longbottom
Christopher Holmes
Christopher Holmes
Malcolm Pedley
Malcolm Pedley
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Evelyn Denison
Dolly Denison
Gladly Baker
Doris McCullagh
Kathleen Clapham
Mary Halliday
Nancy Benson
Gladys Baker
Barbara Kell
Gloria Powell
Barbara Kell

Eric Sutton
Dorothy Jordon
Margaret Redman
Doris Holmes
Michael Storr
Dorothy Gambles
Margaret Redman
Ursula Laycock
Ursula Laycock
Ursula Laycock
Ursula Laycock
Ursula Laycock
Joyce Barfield
Doris Holmes
Joyce Pitts
Valerie Holmes
Doris Holmes
Valerie Holmes
Valerie Holmes




Menston Methodist Tennis Club

Mixed Doubles Champions

e

1965
1966
1967
1968
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1998

John Longbottom

Peter Normandale

Malcolm Pedley
Duncan Watts
John Benvie
Walter Burnett
John Longbottom
Paul Burnett
Paul Burnett
Paul Burnett
Leslie Pitts
Walter Burnett
Kevin Gaunt
Paul Burnett
Philip Jenkins
David Pringle
David Baker
Margaret Pitts
David Brown
Steve Feathers
Michael Pratt
Simon Ledbetter
Michael Pratt
David Pringle
Russ Scott
Michael Pratt
Richard Wood
Fred Shepherd
Fred Shepherd
Alan Lumsden
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Margaret Pitts
Dorothy Longbottom
Joan Smithson
Dorothy Longbottom
Margaret Normandale
Margaret Normandale
Margaret Normandale
Margaret Pitts
Margaret Normandale
Caroline Huckle

Ruth Pringle

Jane Burnett
Margaret Pitts

Di Ledbetter

Susan White
Margaret Pitts

Susan Pringle

Jane Parker

Susan White

Joyce Pitts

Joyce Pitts

Ruth Pringle

Linda Scott

Joyce Pitts

Jane Pratt

Joyce Pitts

Ruth Pringle

Lorraine Shepherd
Ruth Pringle

Ruth Pringle
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Menston Methodist Tennis Club

Mixed Doubles Champions

2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016

Peter Fletcher
Simon Ledbetter
Neville Colley
Steve Gaunt
Philip Naylor
Jake Hutton
Steve Gaunt
Jake Hutton
Joshua Hobson
Michael Rhodes
Kevin Rhodes
Philip Naylor
Ryan Gaunt
Philip Naylor
Derek Whiteley
Phil Jenkins

No tournament
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Jalna Jenkins
Dorothy Longbottom
Dorothy Longbottom
Marion Smith

Jalna Jenkins

Joyce Pitts

Mary Plummer

Ruth Barok

Ruth Gaunt

Ruth Gaunt

Jalna Jenkins

Mary Plummer

Ruth Gaunt

Ruth Pringle

Cath Britton

Jalna Jenkins




Menston Methodist Tennis Club
Intermediate Singles Champions

"

1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003

?

Jane Burnett 2005 Kevin Rhodes
Stephen Normandale 2006 Ryan Gaunt
Jane Longbottom 2007 Kevin Rhodes
Christopher Johnson 2008 Maxwell Laycock
Richard Foxton 2009 Maxwell Laycock
Richard Foxton 2010 No tournament
David Baker 2011 No tournament
David Baker 2012 No tournament
David Baker 2013 No tournament
David Pringle 2014 No tournament
Simon Ledbetter 2015 No tournament
Simon Ledbetter 2016 No tournament
Simon Ledbetter

Jonathan Pitts

Jonathan Pitts

Richard Wood

Richard Wood

Richard Wood

Danny Price

Matthew Shepherd

James Driver

Richard Vint

Duncan Walls
Duncan Walls
Unfinished

No tournament
No tournament
No tournament
No tournament
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Menston Methodist Tennis Club k)

Junior Singles Champions

1957
1958
1959
1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1968
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991

R

Joan Walker
John Cale

Neil Hargreaves
Roger Evans
Sylvia Laycock
David Browell
Paul Cartwright
Euan Cartwright
Paul Burnett
John Day
Stephen Normandale
Julia Stead

Hugh Rudden
Richard Nerurkar
Rosemary Hall
David Baker
Linda Nelson
Paul Pinder
Kathy Barlow
Karen Blades
Nicholas Thornton
Jonathan Pitts
Helen Lupton
Helen Lupton
Jonathan Hughes
E. Jill Brown
Danny Price
Mark Kelly
Mark Kelly

1993
1994
1996
199

2001
2002
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016

James Driver
Matthew Shepherd
Hazel Vint
Duncan Walls
Michael Rhodes
Jake Hutton

Ryan Gaunt
Maxwell Laycock
Marc Hill

No tournament
No tournament
No tournament
No tournament
No tournament
No tournament
No tournament
No tournament
No tournament
No tournament
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